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July 25 Close % Change
S&P/TSX Composite Index 20,551.53 20,582.12 -0.15%
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,233.36 1,236.91 -0.29 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 615.18 611.99 0.52 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,231.53 1,226.14 0.44 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 711.53 707.75 0.53 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
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S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors

Constituent

Index Contribution

CNQ 6.84
FM 5.89
CcP 5.06
WPM 4.61
TRI 3.87
TECK.B 3.61
FNV 3.34
NTR 2.81
ABX 2.73
CVE 2.63

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Sector # of Index
Constituents
Materials 50
Industrials 26
Real Estate 21
Consumer 15
Discretionary
Utilities 16
Health Care 4
Consumer Staples 11
Communication 5
Services
Energy 40
Information 11
Technology
Financials 29
S&P/TSX Composite 228

Index

Constituent Index Contribution

RY
TRP
BNS
TD
SHOP
WCN
CM
ENB
BCE
AC

Weight

12.12 %
13.44 %
243 %
3.88 %
4.39 %
0.28 %
4.09 %
3.96 %
16.82 %
772%
30.86 %
100.00 %,

-19.66
-16.32
-14.31
-13.80
-12.63
-4.91
-4.23
-4.23
-4.05
-2.40

Market Cap
($B)
$355.98

$395.00
$71.52
$114.09
$129.07
$8.28
$120.30
$116.20
$494.17
$226.68

$906.60
$2,937.88

Index
Contribution
42.41

Constituent

HBM
CS
MX
BBD.B
LUN
FIL
EFR
ERO
FM
IVN

Return

8.20%
6.10%
5.05%
5.02%
4.72%
4.56%
4.25%
4.16%
4.15%
4.09%

Constituent

ATS
TRP

AC

TSU
BBU.UN
IAG
BNS
WTE
PEY
BLDP

Return

-5.07%
-4.70%
-4.14%
-3.85%
-3.14%
-2.67%
-2.61%
-2.56%
-2.42%
-2.30%

S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
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TSX

Daily Volume

Daily Value

Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

RY
TRP
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BNS
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TD
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Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades
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Symbol

HNU
XEG
ZEB
HOD
XU
HOU
HND
HQD
DLR
XFN

274,578,500
$9,749,954,114
785,103

2,038

TSX Volume
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

TSX Volume

10,274,489
8,937,274
8,738,887
8,114,435
5,313,372
4,531,921
4,489,893
4,461,217
4,336,793
4,309,115
4,016,129
4,002,858
3,914,648
3,821,260
3,634,329
3,178,746
3,156,718
3,052,922
3,047,061
2,835,621

$460,986,107

Market Volume
1,866,571
1,342,550
1,110,963

978,777
662,320
453,809
430,723
408,029
387,820
378,838

TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 120,001,731
Daily Value $4,424,662,983
Average Trade Size 312
% TSX Volume 43.70 %

TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

TSX Value Symbol TSX Volume TSX Value
$1,336,553,831 RY 10,274,489 $1,336,553,831
$438,440,956 BMO 5,313,372 $655,319,656
$228,068,341 BNS 8,114,435 $534,697,562
$534,697,562 TRP 8,937,274 $438,440,956
$655,319,656 mD 4,336,793 $370,438,723
$34,012,081 CNQ 4,016,129 $319,555,404
$221,600,416 MFC 8,738,887 $228,068,341
$46,569,493 ENB 4,489,893 $221,600,416
$370,438,723 TOU 3,178,746 $214,982,203
$160,581,149 SHOP 2,292,597 $197,583,247
$319,555,404 CM 2,835,621 $163,057,110
$99,392,508 NTR 1,848,854 $162,627,180
$93,670,116 POW 4,309,115 $160,581,149
$50,045,492 CNR 987,026 $154,685,559
$12,778,074 CP 1,315,690 $143,833,873
$214,982,203 BCE 2,004,076 $115,757,627
$20,658,318 su 2,776,046 $110,842,920
$14,881,222 AC 4,002,858 $99,392,508
$74,342,657 PPL 2,260,450 $94,162,963
$163,057,110 CVE 3,914,648 $93,670,116

19,040,054 Average Trade Value $11,992
Average Trade Size 495

38,442 # of ETFs Traded 850
Market Value Symbol Market Volume Market Value
$29,473,754 ZEB 1,110,963 $38,392,484
$20,763,791 HNU 1,866,571 $29,473,754
$38,392,484 ZSP 375,406 $24,729,334
$8,813,436 HND 430,723 $21,987,068
$20,733,297 XEG 1,342,550 $20,763,791
$6,248,355 XU 662,320 $20,733,297
$21,987,068 XFN 378,838 $17,477,812
$7,471,082 p(ele} 145,326 $17,301,067
$5,224,407 CSAV 279,462 $13,975,889
$17,477,812 VFV 104,780 $11,191,363



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,105 783,998
Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 18,939,700 RY 8,505,800
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 16,706,200 MFC 6,777,500
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 16,401,700 BNS 4,281,000
TD SECURITIES INC. 12,438,700 POW 3,084,600
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 9,376,900 BMO 3,018,000
TSXV TSXV _ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 93,508,419 Daily Volume 49,182,404
Daily Value $49,512,962 Daily Value $28,564,117
Daily Trades 29,039 Average Trade Size 3,213
Daily Symbols Traded 1,076 % TSXV Volume 52.60%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
160M 4500 0.08B 24K
140M 4000 0.07B
120M 3500 0.068 2.0K
3000 ]
100M 2500 0.058 1.6K
80M 2000 0.04B 1.2K
60M 1500 0.03B
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
LFST 1,935,009 $48,635 ELBM 1,259,376 $3,661,600
DBG 1,467,052 $483,836 TOI 33,979 $3,436,719
LTH 1,393,896 $3,342,436 LTH 1,393,896 $3,342,436
ELBM 1,259,376 $3,661,600 NGEX 291,631 $1,971,703
VERT 1,209,300 $107,013 HIVE 263,271 $1,839,243
THX 1,192,598 $467,649 ABR 521,732 $1,743,063
AAT 1,158,000 $23,160 PMET 126,062 $1,703,910
VLT 1,024,048 $225,474 EU 528,334 $1,680,369
LGN 1,022,314 $955,288 LMN 73,214 $1,534,448
PEI 934,375 $88,266 ARTG 226,696 $1,228,182
ANZ 930,210 $27,296 LGN 1,022,314 $955,288
CRI 887,000 $40,190 CNL 115,190 $688,689
KORE 858,000 $42,900 ALV 62,233 $622,129
QGR 805,000 $12,075 NFG 85,223 $529,034
GSVR 779,864 $268,925 SGD 107,802 $487,329
GXU 750,757 $113,658 DBG 1,467,052 $483,836
EMO 729,624 $295,889 THX 1,192,598 $467,649
CSO 705,599 $352,451 RET.A 141,540 $439,160
BFM 645,000 $64,600 DE 51,155 $432,159
EOG 636,215 $140,288 SALT 296,811 $431,990
Dark TSX/TSXV Trading
Volume 18,527,660 Daily Trades 85,917

Value 662,392,847 Daily Symbols Traded 1,226



